
TERM 3 : THURSDAY 2
AUGUST 2018

TERM 3 IMPORTANT DATES
There are lots of exciting things ahead!

Term 3

Wednesday 8 August 2018 SMBC Hot Topics - Living With Anxiety
Thursday 9 August 2018 Junior School Parent Teacher Night
Tuesday 14 August 2018 Junior School Parent Teacher Night
Wednesday 22 August 2018 Rawdon Middleton VC Sports Complex Official Opening 
Saturday 25 August 2018 South West Festival
Monday 27 August 2018 Mid Term Break (Staff & Students)
Thursday 30 August 2018 Illuminate - Year 12 Major Works Showcase 
Friday 7 September 2018 Junior School Grandparents Day 
Wednesday 19 September 2018 SMBC Hot Topics - Rest and Sleep
Friday 21 September 2018 Prep Red & White, Kindergarten Tabloid Carnival 
Thursday 27 September 2018 Prep Blue & Purple, Year 1 & 2 Tabloid Carnival 

Friday 28 September 2018 Class of 2018 Graduation
Last Day of Term 3 
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